Electoral Area A

Electoral Area C

Electoral Area D

Regional District Adult
Class Tours/Visits
Regional District Junior
Needs Proof of Address
Regional District Senior
Special Use Card
Regional District Teen
Subtotal 2021

Subtotal 2020

Regional District Adult
Class Tours/Visits
Regional District Junior
Needs Proof of Address
Regional District Senior
Special Use Card
Regional District Teen
Temporary Resident Card
Subtotal 2021

Subtotal 2020

Regional District Adult
Class Tours/Visits
Regional District Junior
Needs Proof of Address
Print Impaired Patron Card
Regional District Senior
Special Use Card
Library Staff

Regional District Teen
Subtotal 2021

Subtotal 2020

# Patrons
Registered

1166
61
42
75

385

122
1852
1831

1026
84
66
80

305

132

1697
1653

1116
101
48
45

338

123
1780
1748

Page 1

# Visiting
Patrons

99
0
11
0
94
0
12
216
112

75

10

40

I

130

108
45

Prince George Public Library Monthly Report - June 2021

# Visits YTD
659
0

42

1
584
90
1376
1138
456
46
231

41

777
467

347

712
573

June 2021 All Branches

# Items
Borrowed YTD

3598
0
582
3
2688
0
291
7162
5056

3292
0
425
6
860
1
230
0
4814
2391

2164
0
391
0

0
1185
295

107
4142
2944



Electoral Area E

Electoral Area F

Electoral Area G

Prince George Public Library Monthly Report - June 2021

# Patrons # Visiting # Items

Registered Patrons # Visits YTD Borrowed YTD

Regional District Adult 121 4 23 80
Class Tours/Visits 2 0 0 0
Regional District Junior 2 0 0 0
Needs Proof of Address 13 0 0 0
Print Impaired Patron Card 1 0 0 0
Regional District Senior 47 3 9 28
Regional District Teen 6 0 0 0
Subtotal 2021 192 7 32 108
Subtotal 2020 188 0 57 274
Regional District Adult 366 23 103 487
Class Tours/Visits 30 0 0 0
Regional District Junior 15 0 1 14
Needs Proof of Address 24 0 0 0
Print Impaired Patron Card 1 0 0 0
Regional District Senior 98 22 112 546
Special Use Card 2 0 0 0
Library Staff 1 0 0 0
Regional District Teen 37 1 6 17
Subtotal 2021 574 46 222 1064
Subtotal 2020 573 19 157 709
Regional District Adult 41 1 13 59
Class Tours/Visits 1 0 0 0
Regional District Junior 2 0 0 0
Needs Proof of Address 3 0 1 2
Regional District Senior 34 4 22 67
Regional District Teen 2 0 0 0
Subtotal 2021 83 5 36 128
Subtotal 2020 81 0 23 67
Total 2021 6178 512 3155 17418
Total 2020 6074 219 2415 11441

Page 2

June 2021 All Branches



	June 2021 All Branches

