## **Prince George Public Library Monthly Report - June 2021**

		# Patrons Registered	# Visiting Patrons	# Visits YTD	# Items Borrowed YTD
Electoral Area A					
	Regional District Adult	1166	99	659	3598
	Class Tours/Visits	61	0	0	0
	Regional District Junior	42	11	42	582
	Needs Proof of Address	75	0	1	3
	Regional District Senior	385	94	584	2688
	Special Use Card	1	0	0	0
	Regional District Teen	122	12	90	291
	Subtotal 2021	1852	216	1376	7162
	Subtotal 2020	1831	112	1138	5056
<b>Electoral Area C</b>					
	Regional District Adult	1026	75	456	3292
	Class Tours/Visits	84	0	0	0
	Regional District Junior	66	10	46	425
	Needs Proof of Address	80	1	2	6
	Regional District Senior	305	40	231	860
	Special Use Card	3	0	1	1
	Regional District Teen	132	4	41	230
	Temporary Resident Card	1	0	0	0
	Subtotal 2021	1697	130	777	4814
	Subtotal 2020	1653	43	467	2391
<b>Electoral Area D</b>					
	Regional District Adult	1116	50	347	2164
	Class Tours/Visits	101	0	0	0
	Regional District Junior	48	5	31	391
	Needs Proof of Address	45	0	0	0
	Print Impaired Patron Card	1	0	0	0
	Regional District Senior	338	46	307	1185
	Special Use Card	7	4	7	295
	Library Staff	1	0	0	0
	Regional District Teen	123	3	20	107
	Subtotal 2021	1780	108	712	4142
	Subtotal 2020	1748	45	573	2944

## **Prince George Public Library Monthly Report - June 2021**

		# Patrons Registered	# Visiting Patrons	# Visits YTD	# Items Borrowed YTD
Electoral Area E					
	Regional District Adult	121	4	23	80
	Class Tours/Visits	2	0	0	0
	Regional District Junior	2	0	0	0
	Needs Proof of Address	13	0	0	0
	Print Impaired Patron Card	1	0	0	0
	Regional District Senior	47	3	9	28
	Regional District Teen	6	0	0	0
	Subtotal 2021	192	7	32	108
	Subtotal 2020	188	0	57	274
<b>Electoral Area F</b>					
	Regional District Adult	366	23	103	487
	Class Tours/Visits	30	0	0	0
	Regional District Junior	15	0	1	14
	Needs Proof of Address	24	0	0	0
	Print Impaired Patron Card	1	0	0	0
	Regional District Senior	98	22	112	546
	Special Use Card	2	0	0	0
	Library Staff	1	0	0	0
	Regional District Teen	37	1	6	17
	Subtotal 2021	574	46	222	1064
	Subtotal 2020	573	19	157	709
<b>Electoral Area G</b>					
	Regional District Adult	41	1	13	59
	Class Tours/Visits	1	0	0	0
	Regional District Junior	2	0	0	0
	Needs Proof of Address	3	0	1	2
	Regional District Senior	34	4	22	67
	Regional District Teen	2	0	0	0
	Subtotal 2021	83	5	36	128
	Subtotal 2020	81	0	23	67
	Total 2021	6178	512	3155	17418
	Total 2020	6074	219	2415	11441